Key Runners Summary for Friday, 15 September 2023 at 11:31 am.

Horse

Air Assault
Albanian| Am
AlhambraLad
Alligator Blood
Antino
Arugamama
Athelric

Bad Wolf
Barbie's Fox
Beaufort Park
Benedetta

Big Screen

Blow In

Bois D'argent
Bois D'argent
Brave Venture
Brilliant Venture
Candlelight Supper
Cash Away
Caste

Catch These Hands
Charleton Eddie
Charm Slinga
Charterhouse
Classy Jaybee
Claymore Mine
Cusack

Decision Time
Derry Grove
Detonator Jack
Devoted
Diamond Dealer
Disagreeable Miss
Disco Tilmorn
Dothraki

Elettrica

Estriella

Exalted Ruth
Ferago

Fifth Position
Flight Deck
Flyway
Gangitano
GarzaBlanca
Gemelon Bolt
Gift Of The Heart
Glint Of Silver
Grey River

Hard To Say

Hit The Road Jack

Date

16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep

Race

Morphettville #6
Flemington #1
Flemington #2
Flemington #7
Flemington #3
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #3

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #5
Flemington #9
Belmont #10
Flemington #3
Newcastle #7

Royal Randwick #5
Belmont #6

bet365 Geelong #6
Belmont #3
Belmont #7
Flemington #8
Belmont #11
Belmont #10
Morphettville #7
Flemington #9
Newcastle #3
Flemington #6
Eagle Farm #4
Riccarton Park #3
Royal Randwick #2
Flemington #3
Flemington #10
Newcastle #6
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #1
Flemington #1
Royal Randwick #1
Flemington #6
Morphettville #4
Flemington #2
Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #10
Flemington #5
Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #9
Newcastle #5
Morphettville #9
Eagle Farm #8
Pukekura Raceway #2

Score/
Starts
6/2
2/1
211
111/25
12/6
712
23/8
21/10
16/6
2/1
211
6/3
2/1
16/8
16/8
211
712
211
6/3
20/6

14/6
2/1
31

6/3
2/1
30/9
2/1
4/2
15/5
4/2
4/2
2/1
103/29
2/1
10/2
6/3
4/2
4/2
2/1
2/1
U1
4/2
2/1

6/1
6/3
94
1

Barrier

12
13
5
4
1
10
12
5
10
11
8
9
6
17
14
5
13
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Value

10.0

9.8

15.7
10.9

9.0
125
113

6.3
11.4
12.9
10.9
10.2
10.3
10.2

9.1
12.9

10.9

13.7

126

11.0

6.1

109

113

106
6.7

7.6
10.9

Emerg
Factor
8.0
134
3.2
48
14
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Horse

Miss Coota
Montepulciano
Mood Swings
Mr Brightside
Mumbai Muse
Najem Suhail
Namakwa
Nashira
Navajo Peak
On Patrol
Oracle Son
Osamu
Ostermeier
Our Norman
Outpost
Overpass
Papillon Club
Parry Sound
Party Princess
Pericles
Pioneer River
Pippali
Political Debate
Ponyo
Portation
Princess Grace
Prometheus
Protagonist
Puli

Queen Takes King
Razeta
Rediener
Regal City
River Rubicon
Royal Ace
Ruban Bleu
Rulelee
Rumour Says
Salire

Sdltaire
Scorched Land
Seafaring

See You In Heaven
Serpentine

Set To Prophet
Shaiyhar

Six Foot Song
Skidamarink
Skirt The Law
Snapper

Date

16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep

Race

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #4
Belmont #10
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #9
Eagle Farm #2
Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #5
Belmont #5
Flemington #1
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #2
Belmont #3
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #3
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #10
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #11
Morphettville #9
Flemington #7
Taupo #4

Royal Randwick #5
Belmont #10
Flemington #2
Newcastle #6

Royal Randwick #9
Carnarvon #6
Belmont #10
Taupo #6
Canberra#7
Belmont #2
Belmont #3

Royal Randwick #2
Flemington #6
Newcastle #38
Morphettville #4
Flemington #8
Flemington #2
Morphettville #10
Flemington #2
Morphettville #10
Flemington #1
Flemington #6
Flemington #9

Score/
Starts
6/3
11/6
8/4
69/16
3/1
8/4
211
2/11
9/5
2/11
6/3
5/3
2/1
8/4
8/4
32/8
5/1
13/7
13/3
2717
713
713
14/4
2/1
42
21/4

45/17
12/4
2/11
4/2
2/11
2/1
16/7
16/6

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Vaue

6.2
8.7
85

148

5.2
125
10.6

9.0

7.8

10.0
134

6.1
8.0
121
10.2
12.7
10.0

9.0
103
6.8
9.8
9.8
52

7.6



Horse

Holstein
Hypothetical

I Am Unstoppable
In Secret
Interpretation
Irish Songs

Iron Will
It'sourtime

Ivan's Hero

Jean Valjean
Kalapour

Kalino

Kibou

Kimochi

King Magnus
Koruto

La Danseuse Rouge
LakotaFire
Laquetta's Gift
Legacies

Let's Galahvant
Liberty Steps
Life Lessons
Lightning Jack
Lomax

Long Beach
Magnificent Andy
Major Beel
Manhatten Times
Mayrose

Mazu

Minto's D'oro

Date

16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep

Race

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #9
Flemington #4
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #2
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #2
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #6
Newcastle #7
Flemington #3
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #3
Dalby #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #4
Belmont #9
Flemington #5
Belmont #11
bet365 Geelong #8
Flemington #8
Riccarton Park #7
Morphettville #10
Belmont #10
Belmont #11

Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #7

Score/
Starts
2/1
5/4
8/5
50/11
3/1
19/7

39/13
2/1
4/2
13/3
8/4
6/3
5/1
21/8
2/1
512
4/2
1
10/3
2/1
2/1
32

2/1
12/6
4/2
13/2
13/6
6/3
62/15
2/1

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

10.2 18
7.9

45

11.6 0.4
9.9 111
125 15
7.7

9.9 81
11.0

8.6

11.9 15.1
10.5 55
12.6 -2.6
58

11.4 -0.4
12.1 109
12.1 -0.1
94 8.6
109

9.7

12.1 39
3.2

10.5 4.5
7.6

12.1 4.9
121 7.9
10.5 75
6.4

53 0.7
5.2 -0.2
74 9.6
24
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Horse

Sockoff

Socrates
Spangler

Spirit Ridge

Star Of Chaos
Staralign
Steinbrenner
Storm Commander
Strait Acer
Stretan Angel
Success Play
Tango Fever
Texan Windstorm
Think It Over
Trisuem
Umgawa

Upper House
Villeins
Viminele
Vreneli

Wairere Falls
Wild Planet
William Thomas
Wineglass Bay
Wizard Of Oz
Wollombi

Wrote To Arataki
Zaaki

Zac De Boss
Zaru

Zingalong

Date

16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep
16 Sep

Race

Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #1
Newcastle #5
Newcastle #7

Eagle Farm #9
Belmont #11

Dalby #8

Belmont #38

Royal Randwick #3
Flemington #6
Belmont #2

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #10
Royal Randwick #7
Belmont #2
Flemington #3
Canberra#7
Belmont #3

Eagle Farm #9
Newcastle #5

Eagle Farm #5
Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #1
Newcastle #7

Royal Randwick #4
Newcastle #6
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #2
Eagle Farm #6

Score/
Starts
4/2
42
2/11
46/16
12/5
5/3
211
211
42
4/2
6/3
2/11
42
80/18
211
22/7

2/11
4/2
94
6/3
42/14
19/11

32
13/4
6/2
151/30
2/1
4/2

71

Barrier
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